
COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2016-TR-028568-0001-XX NJA

316.1925(1)

Careless driving

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Fleurant, Michelson

Witness:

   Garcia, RaidalDOB: 11/02/1995

Report#:

Booking#:

W/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A6IF-C0E-   12/08/2016

Avila Rodriguez, Miguel Alejandro 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-003038-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 90

Posted Speed: 70

Golden, John Steven Pending

Officer Witness:

   Castilla, Daniel

DOB: 06/08/1986

Report#:

Booking#:

W/F

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7HU-ABE-   02/07/2017

Byurchieva, Elza Nikolayevna 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-002472-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 96

Posted Speed: 70

Schulefand, Daniel Mark Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 08/19/1970

Report#:

Booking#:

W/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7II-PCE-   01/31/2017

Cartagena, Joseph Anthony 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-004109-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 100

Posted Speed: 70

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 03/27/1984

Report#:

Booking#:

W/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-C8E-   02/19/2017

Coto Gonzalez, Michel Antonio 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-002412-0001-XX NJA

316.089(1)

Fail to drive in single lane

Somera, Michael David

Moffatt, William David

Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 04/08/1996

Report#:

Booking#:

W/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7II-P5E-   01/29/2017

Edmonson, Jonathan William 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-002784-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 90

Posted Speed: 70

Golden, John Steven

Moffatt, William David

Pending

Officer Witness:

   Castilla, Daniel

DOB: 11/18/1984

Report#:

Booking#:

H/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7HU-9UE-   02/02/2017

Garcia, Eliezer Miguel 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-002757-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 99

Posted Speed: 70

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Castilla, Daniel

DOB: 11/09/1972

Report#:

Booking#:

Hispanic/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7HU-9VE-   02/02/2017

Gomez Sanchez, Edel 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-003829-0001-XX NJA

322.15(1)

DL not carried, exhibit on demand

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 09/23/1994

Report#:

Booking#:

W/F

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-C1E-   02/19/2017

Kahle, Emily Elizabeth 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-003831-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 93

Posted Speed: 70

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 09/23/1994

Report#:

Booking#:

W/F

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-C0E-   02/19/2017

Kahle, Emily Elizabeth 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-002060-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 87

Posted Speed: 70

Carney, Lee Francis Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 09/12/1976

Report#:

Booking#:

B/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7HU-2VE-   01/25/2017

Kerr, Kerri 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-002053-0001-XX NJA

316.189(2)(a)

Unlawful speed county residential, 

business

Actual Speed: 65

Posted Speed: 50

Estrella, Nicolas Pending

Officer Witness:

   Elmore, Dale

DOB: 05/28/1985

Report#:

Booking#:

H/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7GZ-S1E-   01/25/2017

Melenilla Samon, Kendrys 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-001379-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 99

Posted Speed: 70

Moffatt, William David Pending

Officer Witness:

   Henriquez, Enrique

DOB: 11/23/1988

Report#:

Booking#:

O/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7HH-UVE-   01/16/2017

Siddiqui, Fahad Ali 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-004042-0001-XX NJA

316.304(1)

Wearing headsets (covering both ears)

Hanna, Alex A

Carney, Lee Francis

Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 06/29/1979

Report#:

Booking#:

B/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-CHE-   02/21/2017

Sime Lanang, Achille R 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

11-2017-TR-004105-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 115

Posted Speed: 70

Hanna, Alex A

Carney, Lee Francis

Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 06/29/1979

Report#:

Booking#:

B/M

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-CGE-   02/21/2017

Sime Lanang, Achille R 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:
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COURT CALENDAR, COLLIER COUNTY, STATE OF FLORIDA
THE HONORABLE MICHAEL J BROWN PRESIDING

Tuesday,  April  11,  2017  at  1:30 pm

Traffic Hearing

11-2017-TR-004106-0001-XX NJA

316.187(2)(a)

Unlawful speed 70 Interstate

Actual Speed: 112

Posted Speed: 70

Carney, Lee Francis Pending

Officer Witness:

   Greisheimer, J V

DOB: 04/23/1978

Report#:

Booking#:

W/F

Defendant Information Case# / Citation / Date Statute# / Charge / Withness

Citations:

A7J9-CNE-   02/21/2017

Weiss, Lissette 

NOTES: 

DISPOSITION:

Printed: Monday, April 3, 2017  4:16 pm Page 8 of 8


